SPITALUL DE PSIHIATRIE POROSCHIA

GARZI MEDICI
LUNA NOIEMBRIE 2023

FAUR NICULINA

CULCEA CATALIN

NEAMU BIANCA

DATA MEDIC DE GARDA
1. POPA CRISTIAN
2. PAUN ALINA
3. TRANCA NELUTA
4. FAUR NICULINA
5. POPA MONICA
6. LAZARESCU MIHAELA
7. NEAMU BIANCA
8. MANDRAGIU ALINA
9. CULCEA CATALIN
10. FAUR NICULINA
11. TRANCA NELUTA
12. PAUN ALINA
13. POPA MONICA
14. NEAMU BIANCA
15. TRANCA NELUTA
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21

POPA CRISTIAN
PAUN ALINA
. MANDRAGIU ALINA

22. POPA MONICA

23. FAUR NICULINA

24. LAZARESCU MIHAELA

25. POPA CRISTIAN

26. MANDRAGIU ALINA

27. NEAMU BIANCA

28. POPA MONICA

29. POPA CRISTIAN

30. CULCEA CATALIN
01.12.2023 LAZARESCU MIHAELA
02.12.2023 NEAMU BIANCA
03.12.2023 PAUN ALINA

MANAGER,

DR. SOARE ROXANA
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